Texas Windstorm Insurance Association
2010 Percentage of Participation
Summary of Participation
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Member Group

2010 Percentage
of Participation

State Farm Group

Allstate Insurance Group

Farmers Insurance Group

USAA Group

Travelers Group

Liberty Mutual Insurance Companies
Nationwide Group

Hartford Insurance Group

Chubb Group of Insurance Companies
American International Group, Inc
Texas Farm Bureau Mutual Group

ASI Lloyds

Balboa Insurance Group

FM Global Group

Auto Club Enterprises Insurance Group
CNA Insurance Companies

Unitrin Property & Casualty Insurance Group
Wellington Insurance Company
MetLife Auto and Home Group

ACE INA Group

Amica Mutual Group

Great American Property & Casualty Ins Group
Hanover Ins Group Property & Casualty Companies

State Auto Insurance Companies

Homeowners of America Insurance Company

W.R. Berkley Group

Columbia Lloyds Companies
NGM Insurance Company
American National P & C Group

Universal North America Insurance Company

Assurant Solutions

Allianz of America, Inc

Colonial Lloyds

Financial Casualty & Surety Inc.
State National Companies
GuideOne Insurance

Cypress Texas Lloyds
Munich-American Holding Corporation
Fidelity National Group

NLASCO Group

United Fire & Casualty Group
GeoVera U.S. Insurance Group
White Mountains Insurance Group
Church Mutual Insurance Company
Lincoln General Insurance Company
AmTrust Financial Group

Sentry Insurance Group

Swiss Relnsurance Company
Central Insurance Companies
Markel Corporation Group

Fairfax Financial (USA) Group

U S Lloyds Insurance Company
American Risk Insurance Company Inc
RVOS Farm Mutual Group

13.949%
12.558%
10.947%
9.451%
7.427%
6.840%
6.103%
3.611%
2.852%
2.058%
1.780%
1.679%
1.563%
1.362%
0.930%
0.807%
0.783%
0.735%
0.674%
0.656%
0.634%
0.587%
0.521%
0.516%
0.452%
0.448%
0.442%
0.442%
0.426%
0.414%
0.382%
0.374%
0.374%
0.343%
0.329%
0.316%
0.315%
0.315%
0.303%
0.271%
0.268%
0.231%
0.227%
0.222%
0.221%
0.213%
0.207%
0.202%
0.174%
0.168%
0.162%
0.162%
0.147%
0.130%
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2010 Percentage
of Participation

EMC Insurance Companies

Hallmark Insurance Group

Imperial Fire and Casualty Insurance Company
Pacific Specialty Group

Argo Group

Horace Mann Insurance Group

Sompo Japan PC Group

IAT Insurance Group

XL Capital LTD

United America Indemnity Group

Ameriprise Group

Amerisure Companies

Berkshire Hathaway Insurance Group
Federated Mutual Group

Ranchers and Farmers Insurance Company
Germania Mutual Group

Utica National Insurance Group

Insurors Indemnity Companies

Harleysville Insurance

QBE Americas Group

Meadowbrook Insurance Group

Delta Lloyds Insurance Company Of Houston, TX
Columbia Insurance Group

Armed Forces Insurance Exchange

Public Service Mutual Insurance Company

Old Republic General Insurance Group
Housing Authority Property Insurance, A Mutual Co
Cincinnati Insurance Companies

Pharmacists Mutual Insurance Company
Slavonic Mutual Group

Banclinsure, Inc.

First American Property & Casualty Insurance Co
Southland Lloyd's Insurance Company
Western Mutual Insurance Group

Western World Insurance Group

NIPPONKOA Insurance Company, LTD (US Branch)
Florists' Mutual Insurance Company

IFG Companies

Beazley Insurance Company Inc

Jewelers Mutual Insurance Company

San Antonio Indemnity Company

Philadelphia Insurance Company

Electric Insurance Company

GMAC Insurance Group

Great Midwest Insurance Company

Kaufman Insurance Group

Max America Insurance Company
Pennsylvania Lumbermans Mutual Ins. Co.
KnightBrook Insurance Company

Mountain States Insurance Group

Scor S.E.

Hochheim Prairie Casualty Insurance Company
Nau Country Insurance Company

Everest RE Group LTD

0.114%
0.111%
0.105%
0.105%
0.098%
0.096%
0.087%
0.086%
0.082%
0.081%
0.079%
0.077%
0.076%
0.074%
0.074%
0.061%
0.060%
0.052%
0.050%
0.049%
0.045%
0.043%
0.042%
0.039%
0.038%
0.036%
0.027%
0.026%
0.023%
0.023%
0.022%
0.021%
0.021%
0.021%
0.021%
0.020%
0.018%
0.017%
0.016%
0.014%
0.014%
0.012%
0.011%
0.011%
0.009%
0.009%
0.009%
0.009%
0.008%
0.008%
0.008%
0.006%
0.006%
0.005%
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National American Insurance Company 0.005%
American Safety Insurance Group 0.002%
Dallas National Company 0.002%
Housing Enterprise Insurance Company, Inc. 0.002%
Lumbermen's Underwriters 0.002%
Titus Group 0.002%
Vanliner Insurance Company 0.002%
Westfield Group 0.002%
American Hardware Mutual Insurance Company 0.001%
HDI Haftpflichtverband Deutsch 0.001%
National Fire And Indemnity Exchange 0.001%

100.000%

All Groups
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